No.PF##-OMO0014
PRODUCT NAME
Flow Sensor
MODEL / Series / Product Number
PF2W5##
-1-
No.PF##-OMO0014
Table of Contents

-10-
No.PF##-OMO0014
Model indication and How to Order
-11-
No.PF##-OMO0014
Lead wire
NIL N
with lead wire and connector
(Straight, 3 m)
without lead wire
∗: Lead wire is not assembled with the product, but shipped together.
Connector
NIL C
without connector with connector (1 pc.)
∗: Connector is not assembled with the lead wire, but shipped together.
Accessories / Part number
If an accessory is required separately, order using the following part numbers.
Part number Description Remarks
ZS-37-A Lead wire and connector (Straight) Length: 3 m
ZS-37-B Lead wire and connector (Right angle) Length: 3 m
ZS-29-T Bracket (PF2W704/720)
Mounting screw (3 x 12 Self tapping screw)
4 pcs.
ZS-29-V Bracket (PF2W740/7��T)
Mounting screw (3 x 12 Self tapping screw)
4 pcs.
ZS-29-W Bracket (PF2W711)
Mounting screw (3 x 12 Self tapping screw)
4 pcs.
ZS-28-CA-4 Connector 1 pc.
-12-
No.PF##-OMO0014
Summary of Product parts
Connector pin numbers
(on the product)
1 DC(+)
2 N.C. / Analogue output
3 DC(-)
4 Output for PF2W3��
Item Description
Lead wire and connector Lead wire to supply power and transmit output signals.